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Recent Transactions

Mizzentop Pty Ltd X******4341
ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES
Date Transaction Movement Running balance

24/02/2023 BONUS PLAN ALLOTMENT +191 12869

30/08/2022 BONUS PLAN ALLOTMENT +231 12678

25/02/2022 BONUS PLAN ALLOTMENT +156 12447

31/08/2021 BONUS PLAN ALLOTMENT +209 12291

23/02/2021 BONUS PLAN ALLOTMENT +168 12082

1/09/2020 BONUS PLAN ALLOTMENT +259 11914

24/02/2020 BONUS PLAN ALLOTMENT +166 11655

29/08/2019 BONUS PLAN ALLOTMENT +253 11489

25/02/2019 BONUS PLAN ALLOTMENT +331 11236

31/08/2018 BONUS PLAN ALLOTMENT +241 10905

23/02/2018 BONUS PLAN ALLOTMENT +172 10664

30/08/2017 BONUS PLAN ALLOTMENT +242 10492

4/07/2017 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +10250 10250
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